Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6
Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: W #: CW-1-17
20’ of 8" 5 Sacks 8% Location: NE,SW,SE,SW, S13-T15-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
720’ of 27/8" 85 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
g:.)l:‘n::‘:lpe e IR | FSL: 632
! ’ i We" FEL: 3594
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- API#: 15-121-31356-00-00
Log Started: 9-28-17
Lease: Nutt Completed: 10-2-17
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
co.
OPR#: 4339
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 Top Soil 1 631 Coal
B8 El Clay 8 639 Shale
2 11 Lime 5 644 Lime (shaley)
] 15 Shale 12 656 Shale
5 20 Sandy Shale 2 658 Qil Sand (very shaley) (fair bieed)
21 41 Lime 3 661 Shaie {oil sand sirks)
4 45 Shale 3 664 Qil sand (very shaley)(fair bleed)
2 47 Red Bed 3 667 Gil Sand (shaley)(fair bleed}
4 51 Shale 4 671 Oil Sand (shaley){poor bleed)
17 68 Sandy Shale {sand strks) 48 719 Shale
16 84 Lime 6 725 Sand (dry)(shaley)
30 114 Sandy Shale (sand sirks) 5 730 Shale
63 177 Shale TD 731 Sand (Dry}
22 199 Lime
79 223 Shale
F 235 Lime
17 252 Shale
14 266 Sand (water}
6 272 Lime
23 295 Shale
24 319 Lime
6 325 Black Shale
4 329 Shale
22 351 Lime
4 355 Black Shale
5 360 Lime
3 363 Shale
4 367 Lime
26 393 Shale
8 401 Sand (waterj(shaley)
134 535 Shale
[ 541 Lime
32 573 Shale
+ 580 Lime (shaley)
2 582 Shale (limey} {(oil sand strks)
13 595 Shale
4 599 Lime
4 603 Black Shale
5 608 Shale SET SURFACE — 1:30 PM — 9/268/17
7 615 Lime CALLED IN 11:00 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
6 621 Shale LONGSTRING — 720" of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE
4 625 Lime SET TIME 12:30 PM — 10/2/17
5 630 Shale CALLED IN 11:30 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




